Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
R88D-WT15HF
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number r88d-wt15hf
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 5.80 kgs
Voltage 480 V
Current 5.4 A
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Product Type Drive
Signal Type 480
Signal Level 480 V
Horsepower 1.5 KW
Cooling Capacity 1.5 kW
Relay Specifications 480 VAC